

BID ABSTRACT

SSCAFCA IFB 2019-02 - LISBON CHANNEL IMPROVEMENTS PROJECT

					Salls Brothers Construction Inc.		Kimo Const. Inc.		Compass Engineering & Construction Services, LLC		Engineer's Estimate	
Item No.	Spec.	Description	Estimated Qty	Unit	Estimate Unit Price	Estimate Amount	Estimate Unit Price	Estimate Amount	Estimate Unit Price	Estimate Amount	Estimate Unit Price	Estimate Amount
1	STS 1503	Construction Mobilization, Complete	1	LS	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 45,601.60	\$ 45,601.60	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
2	STS 1504	Construction Project Sign	1	LS		\$		\$		\$		\$
3	STS 1505	Construction Staking, Complete	1	LS	\$ 16,439.20	\$ 16,439.20	\$ 26,387.10	\$ 26,387.10	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00
4	STS 1506	Flood Protection, Complete	1	LS	\$ 7,714.40	\$ 7,714.40	\$ 10,892.00	\$ 10,892.00	\$ 4,300.00	\$ 4,300.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00
5	STS 1507	NPDES Compliance, Complete	1	LS		\$		\$		\$		\$
6	APWA 1200	Construction Traffic Control & Barricading, Complete	1	LS	\$ 4,311.10	\$ 4,311.10	\$ 9,210.30	\$ 9,210.30	\$ 5,015.00	\$ 5,015.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
7	APWA 201	Site Clearing and Grubbing, Complete	0.85	AC	\$ 2,866.36	\$ 2,436.41	\$ 21,413.10	\$ 18,201.14	\$ 13,800.00	\$ 11,730.00	\$ 940.00	\$ 799.00
8	APWA 501	Excavation, Backfill, and Compaction, including relocation of material and finished grading, CIP	2919	CY	\$ 3.90	\$ 11,384.10	\$ 52.50	\$ 153,247.50	\$ 18.00	\$ 52,542.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 14,595.00
9	APWA 205	Borrow, includes haul, placement, compaction and all related work, complete	1327	CY	\$ 3.90	\$ 5,175.30	\$ 53.40	\$ 70,861.80	\$ 25.00	\$ 33,175.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 7,962.00
10	STS 1508	Utility Relocation Allowance	1	AL	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
11	APWA 1012	Native Grass Seeding, incl. Gravel Mulch, complete	0.26	AC	\$ 22,474.60	\$ 5,843.40	\$ 24,569.80	\$ 6,388.15	\$ 30,123.08	\$ 7,832.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 1,300.00
12	STS 551	Removal & Disposal of Concrete and Reinforcing, Complete	1	LS	\$ 16,746.30	\$ 16,746.30	\$ 24,553.60	\$ 24,553.60	\$ 14,344.00	\$ 14,344.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
13	STS 553	Reinforced Shotcrete, 7", 4000 psi, San Diego Buff tinted, complete	280	SY	\$ 164.20	\$ 45,976.00	\$ 112.60	\$ 31,528.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 26,600.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 23,800.00
14	APWA 301	Subgrade Prep, 12" @ 95% compaction in accordance with ASTM D-1557, CIP	1218	SY	\$ 6.10	\$ 7,429.80	\$ 10.00	\$ 12,180.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 3,654.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 8,526.00
15	APWA 603	Dumped Rip Rap, D50=6", incl. filter fabric	253	CY	\$ 51.80	\$ 13,105.40	\$ 101.40	\$ 25,654.20	\$ 115.00	\$ 29,095.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 22,770.00
16	NMDOT 511	Structural Concrete, Class A – retaining wall	213	CY	\$ 430.40	\$ 91,675.20	\$ 547.70	\$ 116,660.10	\$ 480.00	\$ 102,240.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 149,100.00
17	NMDOT 540	Grade 60 reinforcing steel – retaining wall	16,872	LBS	\$ 2.00	\$ 33,744.00	\$ 2.10	\$ 35,431.20	\$ 1.50	\$ 25,308.00	\$ 1.40	\$ 23,620.80
18	Plans	CMU wall, incl. reinforcement, concrete foundation mortar, grout, and weep holes. Complete	2622	SF	\$ 39.40	\$ 103,306.80	\$ 35.50	\$ 93,081.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 65,550.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 91,770.00
BASE BID SUBTOTAL						\$ 405,287.40		\$ 699,877.68		\$ 445,885.00		\$ 400,242.80

Highlighted area denotes a mathematical error existed in the contractor submitted "Estimate Amount". Unit prices (as submitted) were NOT modified and were directly applied to compute the corrected "Estimate Amount" for each bid item and the final "Base Bid Subtotal"